
Campori 2024 - 2 etapa Campori 2024
Brennad/BR 21.7.2024

Clube Sargento Wolff (Departamento de Orientação)

Alexandro Fernandes da Silva
Auto Esporte Clube
Course : H Master A
Distance : 3200m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 1:13:39 (23'01"/km) [Points : 616]

5/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Amauri Rodrigues Barros 0:45:23 [1000]
2. Rafael Luiz Gomes Dantas 0:50:37 [897]
3. Héd Guerreiro Cajú 0:57:14 [793]

1. 116 00:06:04 455m 13'20"/km
2. 92 00:10:37 00:16:41 111m 95'39"/km
3. 111 00:09:48 00:26:29 312m 31'25"/km
4. 117 00:02:30 00:28:59 167m 14'58"/km
5. 118 00:01:38 00:30:37 162m 10'05"/km
6. 88 00:14:28 00:45:05 200m 72'20"/km
7. 104 00:04:57 00:50:02 227m 21'48"/km
8. 105 00:01:32 00:51:34 114m 13'27"/km
9. 113 00:06:50 00:58:24 409m 16'42"/km

10. 84 00:03:38 01:02:02 245m 14'50"/km
11. 85 00:06:30 01:08:32 159m 40'53"/km
12. 95 00:04:43 01:13:15 392m 12'02"/km
13. 999 00:00:24 01:13:39 72m 5'33"/km
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